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Summary We invite the SVG to note the proposed SVG meeting dates for 2022.  

1. Background 

1.1 The Balancing and Settlement Code (BSC) Panel has agreed the 2022 Panel Meeting dates. These are 

scheduled to occur on the second Thursday of every calendar month. The Panel Committee meeting dates 

follow the same set timetable each year which the SVG ties in to.  

2. Proposed Meeting Dates  

2.1 There has been no change to the current approach for SVG meetings and these are scheduled for the first 

Tuesday of each month. The only exception to this is in January 2022 when we propose to hold the SVG 

meeting on the second Tuesday of the month to allow for an efficient turnover after the Christmas break. 

2.2 The proposed dates for scheduled meetings (together with agenda deadline and paper day) are as follows:  

Month Agenda deadline Paper day Meeting date 

January Wednesday 29 December 2021 Tuesday 4 January 2022 Tuesday 11 January 2022 

February Wednesday 19 January 2022 Tuesday 25 January 2022 Tuesday 1 February 2022 

March Wednesday 16 February 2022 Tuesday  22 February 2022 Tuesday 1 March 2022 

April Wednesday 23 March 2022 Tuesday 29 March 2022 Tuesday 5 April 2022 

May Wednesday 20 April 2022 Tuesday 26 April 2022 Tuesday 3 May 2022 

June Wednesday 25 May 2022 Tuesday 31 May 2022 Tuesday 7 June 2022 

July Wednesday 22 June 2022 Tuesday 28 June 2022  Tuesday 5 July 2022 

August Wednesday 20 July 2022 Tuesday 26 July 2022  Tuesday 2 August 2022 

September Wednesday 24 August 2022 Tuesday 30 August 2022 Tuesday 6 September 2022 

October Wednesday 21 September 2022 Tuesday 27 September 2022 Tuesday 4 October 2022 

November Wednesday 19 October 2022 Tuesday 25 October 2022 Tuesday 1 November 2022 



@ Elexon 2021  Page 2 of 2 

 

3. Recommendations 

3.1 We invite the SVG to:  

a) NOTE the SVG meeting dates for 2022; and  

b) NOTE their publication on the Elexon website.  

 

For more information, please contact: 

Claire Kerr, BSC Administration and Configuration Manager 

claire.kerr@elexon.co.uk, 020 7380 4293 

Paige Binet, BSC Administrator 

BSC.Admin@elexon.co.uk, 020 7380 4173 

December Wednesday 23 November 2022 Tuesday 29 November 2022 Tuesday 6 December 2022 
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